BuslViaps

Bus SISHANE-OKMEYDANI-SISLI Sishane - Sisli Go to website

Direction
Sishane — Sisli

27 stops

Open route schedule

Sishane

Minibls Duragi

TURABI BABA

Minibls Duragi

DENiZ HASTANESI

Minibls Duragi

Kulaksiz

KULAKSIZ

Kulaksiz

Okgular Tekkesi

Kulaksiz Camii

Kulaksiz Cesme

Fatih Sultan Cad.

Eserler

Eserler

Nisangah

OKMEYDANI

Darulaceze

Perpa 1

Minibis Duragi

Okmeydani Egt.Hast1

Route schedule
Sishane — Sisli

Monday 05:00
Tuesday 05:00
Wednesday 05:00
Thursday 05:00
Friday 05:00
Saturday 05:00
Sunday 05:00
Route info

Direction: Sishane
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

Girgir e & &y Griaba
Allbeykov -
taradolap /—Guzeltepe Caglayan
3 {2 ? Giirsel, s Fulbann Eseritepe’
L & 5 2 ntep:
.anlyettep_e zzetpasa ; %
L ; | 11| e I = ¥ oy
} v P — o —hiCmvreyonu-= e 1T
rtabya ,|"Jl \.:’..-TK_JT\I?I \I|| = AN el
Silakt: b {bisai Gayréttepe
bl Mefmetﬂklf & 19 Mayis ;
ipe A | Ersoy /;‘ ’ Balmu
— J A -
—_ # | ,’/
T 5 7 Mesrutiyet ,,..f [
f - o L5, ot ? W7 iy
;_ 5 - Haficioglu=h nut Sevket & '
. ] » K6 Pﬁ%"ﬁ‘:’" | Halaskargazi o,cz’(h 4

5 .
M Ergenekon. & = “Abbasafa’

Jpsullan : gz ciogly ;alepa§a-§ tayla Cihanniima
Q/ P|r| Pasa §' Eskisehir Ha::_lj)fe f
N'W”{'}{ £ Haciahmet . Begiktas
¥ Kececi Pir -~ i
Ayuansaray SururiMehmet Gumiissiyu F
f Efendi Tl e -l #
#sis N AR ol
X Balat\\i : g Mescit P[]rrelaiuasan;
csDervis Ali o i Efendi |
¥ Yavuz Sultan Eyug[u e S =33
i RS selim : /Bereketzade LY yz ekt
Hirka-i Serif Cibali R Leziz Mahm
T S ﬁ? I__‘enstreetl'gﬁgoonm 05
B SiSHANE-OKMEYDANI-SISLI — Sishane - Sisli BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EHANE-OKMEYDANI-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-784114974-3809402400
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EHANE-OKMEYDANI-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-784114974-3809402400
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EHANE-OKMEYDANI-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-784114974-3809402400

DIS Poliklinigi

Ciftecevizler

Minibls Duragi
Hurriyet Tepesi
Minibls Duragi

Sisli



Direction
Sisli — Sishane

31 stops

Open route schedule

Sisli

Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Harriyet Tepesi
Hurriyet Tepesi
Minibls Duragi
Ciftecevizler
Ciftecevizler
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Okmeydani EGT Hast
Okmeydani Dereyolu
Minibis Duragi
PERPA 2
DARULACEZE
Okmeydani
Minibls Duragi
NISANGAH
ESERLER

Fatih Sultan Cad.
KULAKSIZ CESME
KONAK CAMii
KULAKSIZ

Yeni Cesme

Route schedule
Sisli — Sishane

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sisli
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

05:20

05:20

05:20

05:20

05:20

05:20

05:20


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EHANE-OKMEYDANI-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-784114974-3809402400

Minibuls Duragi
DENiZ HASTANESI
Minibuls Duragi
Kasimpasa

Minibls Duragi

Sishane

SISHANE-OKMEYDANI-SiSLi Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



